
Pear Orchard Presbyterian Church Member Nursery Schedule

DECEMBER SCHEDULE 2024

Name Date Time Class Email Address

Andy Clark Family 12/1/24 8:30 A.M. Service Church Time aclark21@gmail.com

Mandy McDonnell 12/1/24 8:15 A.M. Infants mandypatterson954@gmail.com

Kevin McDonnell 12/1/24 8:15 A.M. Cruisers 02doyen-satins@icloud.com

Mary Tristan Walker 12/1/24 8:15 A.M. Toddlers coltsaway@yahoo.com

Emily Ulrich 12/1/24 9:50 A.M. Infant/Crawler SS emilyrulrich@gmail.com

Glen Ulrich 12/1/24 9:50 A.M. Cruiser SS glenmulrich@gmail.com

Matt Walker 12/1/24 9:50 A.M. Toddler SS mwalker4407@yahoo.com

Jay Thames Family 12/1/24 11:00 A.M. Service Church Time jaythames72@gmail.com

Beth Ann Cangelosi 12/1/24 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room cangelosi2006@gmail.com

Caroline Cangelosi 12/1/24 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room cangelosi2006@gmail.com

Parker Ghaffarian Family 12/8/2024 8:30 A.M. Service Church Time parkerghaffarian@yahoo.com

Libby Grenfell 12/8/2024 8:15 A.M. Infants carolinegrenfell@gmail.com

Hayes Grenfell 12/8/2024 8:15 A.M. Cruisers carolinegrenfell@gmail.com

Kaylee Epps 12/8/2024 8:15 A.M. Toddlers kayleemorgan30@gmail.com
Joanna McCallister 12/8/2024 9:50 A.M. Infant/Crawler SS JoannaEMLong@gmail.com

Jesse McCallister 12/8/2024 9:50 A.M. Cruiser SS jessemccallister@icloud.com

Christy Walker 12/8/2024 9:50 A.M. Toddler SS coltsaway@yahoo.com

Parker Reece Family 12/8/2024 11:00 A.M. Service Church Time parker.reece2@gmail.com

Virginia Futvoye 12/8/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room futvoyeg@gmail.com

Makini Thomas 12/8/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room makinithomas34@icloud.com

Matt Vitart Family 12/15/2024 8:30 A.M. Service Church Time mvitart@randallsegrest.com

Jamie Werne 12/15/2024 8:15 A.M. Infants jamiewerne@gmail.com

Catherine Stradinger 12/15/2024 8:15 A.M. Cruisers catherine@stradinger.com

Joe Stradinger 12/15/2024 8:15 A.M. Toddlers joe@stradinger.com
Robin Byrd 12/15/2024 9:50 A.M. Infant/Crawler SS byrdnest06@bellsouth.net

Ron Byrd 12/15/2024 9:50 A.M. Cruiser SS ron.byrd.ms@gmail.com

Frances Wilson 12/15/2024 9:50 A.M. Toddler SS flcwilson4@gmail.com

Carl Swenson Family 12/15/2024 11:00 A.M. Service Church Time bekahswen41@gmail.com

Addie Swenson 12/15/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room bekahswen41@gmail.com
Emma Watson 12/15/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room brittkelwatson@yahoo.com

Eli, Gracie, & Dillon FIsher 12/22/2024 8:30 A.M. Service Church Time elifisher09@gmail.com

Marianne Wilson 12/22/2024 8:15 A.M. Infants mkerut@gmail.com

Natalie Tackitt 12/22/2024 8:15 A.M. Cruisers tackittfam@juno.com

Steve Tackitt 12/22/2024 8:15 A.M. Toddlers tackittfam@juno.com

Samuel Moffett 12/22/2024 9:50 A.M. Infant/Crawler SS samuel.moffett@protonmail.com

McKenzie Moffett 12/22/2024 9:50 A.M. Cruiser SS Mckenzie.moffett@protonmail.com

Marianne Wilson 12/22/2024 9:50 A.M. Toddler SS mkerut@gmail.com

Britt Watson Family 12/22/2024 11:00 A.M. Service Church Time brittkelli@icloud.com

Kimberly Thames 12/22/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room ekthames@yahoo.com

Eric Thames 12/22/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room ekthames@yahoo.com

Austin Stewart Family 12/29/2024 8:30 A.M. Service Church Time gaustinstewart@gmail.com

Mae Stewart 12/29/2024 8:15 A.M. Infants k8estewart@gmail.com

Abi Thiessen 12/29/2024 8:15 A.M. Cruisers abiholman1@gmail.com

Tyler Thiessen 12/29/2024 8:15 A.M. Toddlers thiessent23@gmail.com

Mary Elizabeth Upton 12/29/2024 9:50 A.M. Infant/Crawler SS maryelizabethupton@gmail.com

Charlie Upton 12/29/2024 9:50 A.M. Cruiser SS cuptonjr@gmail.com

Emily Wright 12/29/2024 9:50 A.M. Toddler SS ewright@rcsd.ms

Todd & Tammy ZumMallen 12/29/2024 11:00 A.M. Service Church Time momof2grits@aol.com

Rob Waltzer 12/29/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room robwaltzer@comcast.net

Nina Waltzer 12/29/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room pagenina@yahoo.com


